58. Emmentalisches Zweckverbandsfest
Grunenmatt

Ries Gesellschaft
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Wasen-Lugenbach C
Sumiswald

Lyssach B
Steingrube-Zimmerberg
Ruderswil B
Gerlafingen-Zielebach C
Bigenthal-Walkringen B
Gysenstein
Ruegsau-Affoltern B
Emmenmatt

Burri Adrian, Zaziwil B

Schipbach Walter, Aefligen

Beck Simon, Lyssach B
Langenegger Michael, Emmenmatt
Schwarzwald Jirg, Wiler
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37
37
36
35
35

Roéthenbach i. E. B
Mutzlenberg-Nesselgraben B
Ersigen B
Oschwand-Biembach B
Steinen b. Signau B
Durrenroth B

Thun B

Oberdiessbach B
Rudtligen-Alchenflih B
Thalgraben B

Gerber Markus, Thalgraben B
Marti Daniel, lIfis

Jaun Patrick, Wasen-Lugenbach D
Muster Martin, Ersigen B

Rentsch Niklaus, Dirrenroth B

Ausstichsliste

Nr.
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3. Starkeklasse

25.08.2013
Listenpreis SFr. 1.00

Pkte. Gesellschaft
418 - Schiupbach B
395 - Wiler
371 - Gohl
362 - Unterfrittenbach
356 - Biglen-AmiC
333 - Hasle b. Burgdorf B
329 - Aefligen
289 - Obergoldbach
360 - ZaziwilB
302 - Heimisbach
35 Held Sascha, Ruegsau-Affoltern B

35
34

Rohr Michael, Unterfrittenbach
Salzmann Daniel, Gohl

4. Starkeklasse

Pkte. Gesellschaft

375 - llfis

341 - Schafhauseni. E. B

278 - Stalden-Dorf B

260 - Grosshochstetten

324 - BurgdorfB

312 - ReutenenB

300 - Utzenstorf B

217 - Ruiegsau-Affoltern C

299 - Wasen-Lugenbach D

307 - Zauggenried-Kernenried B
34 Held Dominik, Grosshochstetten
34 Schlichter Roger, llfis
33 Trachsel Ueli, Oberdiessbach B

30

Geissbihler Adrian, Schafhausen i. E.

Nr. Pkte.

399
381
364
358
339
333
306
374
357
395
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Nr. Pkte.

349
330
277
338
316
309
250
191
253
301
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